Ja&l. GALAXY REALTY GALAXY Phone:+90 542-811 80 80
www.realtygalaxy.com

Advert No:f-494589-1261

Kordon izmir - 1+1 Izmir / Konak
For Sale - Apartment 389,000 $ | 72 m2 lzmir / Konak

#Rooms : 1 o red Ismail Can
A\ GALAXY
# Saloons : 1 = Phone +90 542-811 80 80
# Baths : 1

Mobile Phone +90 542-811

Type of Property : Apartment Flat
80 80

Property Condition : Brand New
Usage Status : Empty

ﬁaﬁ ;;f;;{}; REALTY GALAXY
. Phone +90 542-811 80 80

Mobile Phone +90 533-382
3979
Fax +90 212-855 74 75
Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Blyukcekmece /
Blyukcekmece

34528, Istanbul
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REALTY GALAXY Phone:+90 542-811 80 80

www.realtygalaxy.com

Aln REALTY
GALAXY

Advert No:f-494589-1261

MNET ALANLAR

EGE YAPI IZKA

1. SALON+MUTFAK
. EB. YATAK ODASI
. KORIDOR
. BANYOD
. CAMASIR ODASI
. BALKON

TOPLAM MET ALAN
SATISA ESAS BRUT ALAN

26,53 m”
.52 m*
147 m*
4,48 m*
2,13 m”*
3,82 m*

47,95 m?®
73,81 m*

 1.-2.-3-4.-5.KAT

B.B.NO: 7

EGE YAPI IZKA

MET ALANLAR

L DW

12345 KAT

EGE YAPI IZKA

MET ALANLAR

F. AL

o

TOFLAM MIT ALAN
a5 M

SATH: BT ALAN
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